
Plan Holders List for:

Bid Submittal Date Monday, May 9, 2022 Time: 2:30 p.m. Project Manager:       Brian Adams

Email: briana@co.skagit.wa.us
Phone Number: 360-416-1350

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail Date of Request
Consultants

1 BXWA 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett, WA 98201 Rich Morgan 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com 4/14/2022

2
Western Construction 
Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 4/14/2022

3 Strider Construction Co. 4721 Northwest Drive Bellingham, WA 98226
Virginia Sager, 
Darren Mullen 360-380-1234 bids@striderconstruction.com 4/18/2022

4 JH Kelly 3131 Mercer Ave Ste 101 Bellingham, WA 98225 Ryder Fleming
360-577-5561, 
360-707-8060 rfleming@jhkelly.com 4/18/2022

5 SRV Construction 2920 Heller Rd Oak Harbor, WA 98277 John Snyder 360-675-7100 john@srvconstruction.com 4/19/2022

6 IMCO General Construction 2116 Buchanan Loop Ferndale, WA 98248
Casey Russell, 
Tanner McCoy

360-393-0600, 
360-671-3936

casey.russell@imcoconstruction.com, 
bid@imcoconstruction.com 4/20/2022

7 Tiger Construction 6280 Everson Goshen Rd Everson, WA 98247 Derek LoPresti
360-966-7252, 
360-820-4449

bids@tigerconstruction.us, 
derekl@tigerconstruction.us 4/20/2022

8 PNW Civil Inc. PO Box 30498 Bellingham, WA 98228 Tyler Andrews 425-954-9614 accounting@pnwcivil.com 4/24/2022

9 RRJ Company LLC PO Box 607 Monroe, WA 98272
Jeremy Welcome, 
Bobby Welcome

360-805-8246, 
425-864-2279 rrjwelcome@gmail.com 4/22/2022

10 Quilceda Excavation, Inc. 2807A Norman Rd Stanwood, WA 98292 Scott Rapp 360-629-5236 bids@quilcedainc.com 4/25/2022

11 A-1 Landscaping & Const. 20607 State Route 9 S.E. Snohomish, WA 98296 Ali Iqbal 425-402-9900 bid@a1land.com 4/27/2022

12 Matia Contractors 2112 Buchanan Loop Ferndale, WA 98248
Joel Lawrence, Caleb 
Armstrong 360-676-9177 bids@matiacontractors.com 4/27/2022

13 R&R Excavating 6595 Northwest Dr Ferndale, WA 98248
Ron Reimer, Wayne 
Crabtree

360-815-5914, 
360-391-5511

Ron5326@gmail.com, 
crabtree@wavecable.com 4/27/2022

14 Premium Services Robert Soto 360-410-1764 bids@premiumservicesnw.com 4/27/2022

15 Trico Companies 15066 Josh Wilson Rd Burlington, WA 98233 Hunter Vick 360-333-9744 huntervick@tricocompanies.com 4/27/2022

16

17
18
19
20

Northern State Recreation Trailhead and Park Project #18-1609

4/28/2022    12:30 PM
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